
D
E

C
L

A
R

IT
O

N
 O

F
C

O
N

F
O

R
M

IT
Y

D
o
c
. 

N
o
: 

0
8
-0

3
.0

5
.0

1
 R

e
v
 D

a
te

: 
1
1
.0

4
.2

0
2
5

R
e
v
 N

o
.:
0
0

EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

We, as 2M KABLO SAN.VE TIC. A.S. declare under our sole responsibility that our products:

Product Name: Servo Motor Cables

Product Type: 2XSLCH-JB, 2XSLCHK-JB, 2XSLCY-JB, 2XSLCYK-JB, 2YSLCH-JB,       

2YSLCHK-JB, 2YSLCY-JB, 2YSLCYK-JB, 2XSLCHK-JB, 2XSLCHK-J

Our company, named and located at the address above, hereby declares that all products sold to 

relevant subsidiaries and customers are in full compliance with EU Directive 2014/35/EU (Low 

Voltage Directive).

Products and documentation are in conformity with the following directive/s:

EU directives 2014/35/EU (Low Voltage Directive)

This declaration is the responsibility of the manufacturer / importer.

Technically Approved

Gülşah ÖZALP 

R&D Center Supervisor

Approved 

Mustafa BİLGE

Quality Laboratory Supervisor
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